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WORLD
MASTERS
GAME
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Results in pairs

20

Speed Skating

/]

innsbruck-tirol

sports

1000 m Men Group B

TR: 1:10.60 Jan BOS

99-12-12

| | Category | |Country

Result (ranking)

Race |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor
| Markus PETSCHACHER

M55  Austria (AUT) 1:40.14 (29)
PETSCHACHER Markus
200m 23.89 (23.89)
600m 1:00.99 (37.10)
1000m 1:40.14 (39.15)
2 Otto FUSS M65 Germany (GER) 2:02.02 (55)
0 Harry BOOLTINK M60 Netherlands (NED) 1:39.66 (25)
FUSS Otto BOOLTINK Harry
200m 24.98 (24.98) 200m 22.97 (22.97)
600m 1:08.00 (43.01) 600m 59.86 (36.89)
1000m 2:02.02 (54.02) 1000m 1:39.66 ( 39.80)
3 Banzragch DASHJAMTS M65 Mongolia (MGL) 2:15.32 (64)
0 Munkhbayar TSEVEGDORJ M60 Mongolia (MGL) 2:04.92 (57)
DASHJAMTS Banzragch TSEVEGDORJ Munkhbayar
200m 29.29 (29.29) 200m 27.27 (27.27)
600m 1:19.47 (50.18) 600m 1:14.91 (47.63)
1000m 2:15.32 (55.85) 1000m 2:04.92 (50.01)
4 Jouko LYYTIKAINEN M65  Finland (FIN) 2:07.71 (60)
o} Kenji TAKAI M55 Japan (JPN) 2:09.09 (61)
LYYTIKAINEN Jouko TAKAI Kenji
200m 29.49 (29.49) 200m 27.74 (27.74)
600m 1:18.00 (48.51) 600m 1:18.21 (50.47)
1000m 2:07.71 (49.71) 1000m 2:09.09 (50.88)
B Jalbaa BUJI M75 Mongolia (MGL) 1:56.76 (52)
0 Arvi KALLIO M65  Finland (FIN) 2:05.57 (58)
BUJI Jalbaa KALLIO Arvi
200m 25.91 (25.91) 200m 28.16 (28.16)
600m 1:09.03 (43.11) 600m 1:14.33 (46.17)
1000m 1:56.76 (47.73) 1000m 2:05.57 (51.24)
6 Karl-Géran WAHLSTROM M65  Sweden (SWE) 2:05.69 (59)
0 Byerbolat KHABDYEN M55  Mongolia (MGL) 2:21.25 (65)

WAHLSTROM Karl-Géran

200m 25.67 (25.67)
600m 1:10.26 (44.59)
1000m 2:05.69 (55.43)

KHABDYEN Byerbolat

200m 31.32(31.32)
600m 1:24.52 (53.20)
1000m 2:21.25 (56.73)

Print: 20-01-18 17:11:05

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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| Battsengel LUVSANDORIJ M60 Mongolia (MGL) 1:50.96 (38)
0 Gerd DZONY M80  Germany (GER) 2:11.86 (62)
LUVSANDORIJ Battsengel DZONY Gerd
200m 24.17 (24.17) 200m 30.29 (30.29)
600m 1:04.31 (40.14) 600m 1:19.22 (48.92)
1000m 1:50.96 (46.65) 1000m 2:11.86 (52.64)
B Fabio RAVANELLI M65  Italy (ITA) 1:51.05 (40)
0 Emilio BOICELLI M75  Italy (ITA) 2:02.16 (56)
RAVANELLI Fabio BOICELLI Emilio
200m 24.16 (24.16) 200m 27.85 (27.85)
600m 1:05.69 (41.53) 600m 1:13.94 (46.08)
1000m 1:51.05 (45.36) 1000m 2:02.16 (48.22)
9 Trygve HETLAND M70 Norway (NOR) 1:57.49 (53)
0 Ramir KURAMSHIN M80 Russia (RUS) 2:13.79 (63)
HETLAND Trygve KURAMSHIN Ramir
200m 26.39 (26.39) 200m 26.57 (26.57)
600m 1:10.66 (44.26) 600m 1:15.65 (49.08)
1000m 1:57.49 (46.83) 1000m 2:13.79 (58.14)
| Ragnvald VOLLAN M70 Norway (NOR) 1:56.63 (51)
0 Leszek MOLL M65  Germany (GER) 1:55.65 (49)
VOLLAN Ragnvald MOLL Leszek
200m 26.30 (26.30) 200m 25.61 (25.61)
600m 1:09.71 (43.41) 600m 1:09.36 (43.74)
1000m 1:56.63 (46.92) 1000m 1:55.65 (46.29)
| Bruno TONIOLLI M75  Italy (ITA) 1:51.11 (41)
0 Vladimir BOGATOV M55  Russia (RUS) 1:54.35 (47)
TONIOLLI Bruno BOGATOV Viadimir
200m 25.44 (25.44) 200m 25.55 (25.55)
600m 1:06.95 (41.50) 600m 1:07.53 (41.98)
1000m 1:51.11 (44.16) 1000m 1:54.35 (46.82)
| Ralf HARTINGS M60  Sweden (SWE) 1:40.08 (28)
o} Sergey LOGINOV M80  Russia (RUS) 1:54.88 (48)
HARTINGS Ralf LOGINOV Sergey
200m 23.31(23.31) 200m 26.97 (26.97)
600m 1:00.39 (37.08) 600m 1:09.75 (42.77)
1000m 1:40.08 (39.69) 1000m 1:54.88 (45.13)
| Mark Brian NOLAN M65  USA (USA) 1:53.36 (46)
0 Michele Giuseppe CORTESI M55 Italy (ITA) 1:49.76 (37)
NOLAN Mark Brian CORTESI Michele Giuseppe
200m 200m
600m 600m
1000m 1000m
| Paul CONNAGHTON M55  Great Britain (GBR) 1:59.08 (54)
0 Anatoli SAPRANKOU M65  Belarus (BLR) 1:51.01 (39)
CONNAGHTON Paul SAPRANKOU Anatoli
200m 26.77 (26.77) 200m 25.04 (25.04)
600m 1:11.21 (44.44) 600m 1:06.38 (41.34)
1000m 1:59.08 (47.87) 1000m 1:51.01 (44.63)
| Sven OLSSON M70  Sweden (SWE) 1:47.18 (35)
0 VRIES Bram DE M75  Netherlands (NED) 1:51.76 (43)

OLSSON Sven
200m 22.92 (22.92)
600m 1:02.87 (39.94)
1000m 1:47.18 (44.31)

DE VRIES Bram

200m 25.01 (25.01)
600m 1:05.49 (40.48)
1000m 1:51.76 (46.27)

Print: 20-01-18 17:11:07

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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| HELDEN Ton VAN M70  Netherlands (NED) 1:51.30 (42)
0 Sergei SHKLYAEV M80  Russia (RUS) 1:56.32 (50)
VAN HELDEN Ton SHKLYAEV Sergei
200m 24.78 (24.78) 200m 26.51(26.51)
600m 1:06.84 (42.06) 600m 1:09.60 (43.09)
1000m 1:51.30 (44.46) 1000m 1:56.32 (46.72)
| Heine DEELSTRA M60  Netherlands (NED) 1:52.87 (45)
0 Kjell GULDTEIG M75 Norway (NOR) 1:52.71 (44)
DEELSTRA Heine GULDTEIG Kjell
200m 25.74 (25.74) 200m 24.80 (24.80)
600m 1:09.13 (43.38) 600m 1:06.40 (41.60)
1000m 1:52.87 (43.74) 1000m 1:52.71 (46.31)
| Robbert KAMPHUIS M55  Netherlands (NED) 1:42.56 (32)
0 Robert PETUTSCHNIGG M55  Austria (AUT) DNF
KAMPHUIS Robbert
200m 23.04 (23.04)
600m 1:01.00 (37.95)
1000m 1:42.56 (41.56)
| DUNNEN Pieter DEN M70  Netherlands (NED) 1:38.44 (23)
0 Flavio RIGON M65  Italy (ITA) 1:46.69 (34)
DEN DUNNEN Pieter RIGON Flavio
200m 23.19 (23.19) 200m 24.14 (24.14)
600m 1:00.06 (36.87) 600m 1:04.49 (40.34)
1000m 1:38.44 (38.38) 1000m 1:46.69 (42.20)
20 BRABER Twan DEN M65  Netherlands (NED) 1:39.90 (27)
0 Aliaksandr CHAIKA M60 Belarus (BLR) 1:40.94 (30)
DEN BRABER Twan CHAIKA Aliaksandr
200m 23.40 (23.40) 200m 23.28 (23.28)
600m 1:00.31 (36.91) 600m 1:00.96 (37.68)
1000m 1:39.90 (39.59) 1000m 1:40.94 (39.98)
| Pentti KIISKINEN M75  Finland (FIN) 1:41.26 (31)
0 Leo SCHOENMELER M70 Netherlands (NED) 1:38.75 (24)
KIISKINEN Pentti SCHOENMEUER Leo
200m 22.25 (22.25) 200m 22.86 (22.86)
600m 59.59 (37.33) 600m 59.48 (36.61)
1000m 1:41.26 (41.67) 1000m 1:38.75 (39.27)
(22 Soren GRIMMER M55  Germany (GER) 1:37.63 (20)
0 Jan BOELEN M70 Netherlands (NED) 1:48.81 (36)
GRIMMER So6ren BOELEN Jan
200m 22.39 (22.39) 200m 23.93 (23.93)
600m 58.44 (36.04) 600m 1:03.88 (39.94)
1000m 1:37.63 (39.19) 1000m 1:48.81 (44.93)
23 Harry SCHUT M55  Netherlands (NED) DNS
0 Egil BOKN M70 Norway (NOR) 1:39.74 (26)
BOKN Egil
200m 23.12 (23.12)
600m 1:00.45 (37.33)
1000m 1:39.74 (39.29)
24 Bjgrn WILLADSEN M55  Norway (NOR) 1:35.10 (15)
0 Hans-Peter AMBASS M60  Switzerland (SUI) 1:43.73 (33)

WILLADSEN Bjgrn

200m 21.80 (21.80)
600m 57.12 (35.31)
1000m 1:35.10 (37.98)

AMBASS Hans-Peter

200m 22.88 (22.88)
600m 1:01.37 (38.48)
1000m 1:43.73 (42.36)

Print: 20-01-18 17:11:08

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best
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25 Peter VLAAR M60  Netherlands (NED) 1:37.39 (19)
0 DE BEEK Hendrik VAN M55  Netherlands (NED) 1:36.41 (18)
VLAAR Peter VAN DE BEEK Hendrik
200m 21.76 (21.76) 200m 23.07 (23.07)
600m 58.49 (36.72) 600m 58.53 (35.46)
1000m 1:37.39 (38.90) 1000m 1:36.41 (37.88)
26 I Aleksei TYUTIN M60  Russia (RUS) 1:36.28 (17)
0 Farid YUNUSOV M60  RUSSIA (RUS) 1:37.77 (22)
TYUTIN Aleksei YUNUSOV Farid
200m 22.01(22.01) 200m 21.08 (21.08)
600m 57.66 (35.65) 600m 56.74 (35.66)
1000m 1:36.28 (38.62) 1000m 1:37.77 (41.03)
| Gregory OLY M65  USA (USA) 1:37.75 (21)
0 Alexandr KISTENYOV M65  Kazakhstan (KAZ) 1:34.77 (13)
OLY Gregory KISTENYOV Alexandr
200m 22.80 (22.80) 200m 21.54 (21.54)
600m 58.65 (35.85) 600m 56.25 (34.71)
1000m 1:37.75 (39.10) 1000m 1:34.77 (38.52)
28 Jyrki HIETANEN M55 Finland (FIN) 1:31.28 (3)
0 Oliver BATHE M55  Canada (CAN) 1:32.63 (8)
HIETANEN Jyrki BATHE Oliver
200m 20.14 (20.14) 200m 20.72 (20.72)
600m 53.65 (33.50) 600m 54.23 (33.51)
1000m 1:31.28 (37.63) 1000m 1:32.63 (38.40)
29 Sergei MAZEIN M65  Russia (RUS) 1:32.85 (9)
0 Roberto MILESI M55 Italy (ITA) 1:34.84 (14)
MAZEIN Sergei MILESI Roberto
200m 21.93 (21.93) 200m 21.67 (21.67)
600m 56.42 (34.49) 600m 56.81 (35.13)
1000m 1:32.85 (36.43) 1000m 1:34.84 (38.03)
30 Vesa VISTI M55 Finland (FIN) 1:33.00 (11)
0 Jan MEIN M60  Netherlands (NED) 1:34.30 (12)
VISTI Vesa MEIN Jan
200m 20.58 (20.58) 200m 21.06 (21.06)
600m 54.62 (34.04) 600m 55.93 (34.87)
1000m 1:33.00 (38.38) 1000m 1:34.30 (38.37)
| Robert IRVINE M65  Canada (CAN) 1:35.85 (16)
0] DEN BERG Klaas VAN M55  Netherlands (NED) 1:32.28 (6)
IRVINE Robert VAN DEN BERG Klaas
200m 21.21(21.21) 200m 21.18 (21.18)
600m 56.07 (34.86) 600m 55.32 (34.13)
1000m 1:35.85 (39.78) 1000m 1:32.28 (36.96)
32 [l Lars HENRIKSON M55  Sweden (SWE) 1:32.13 (4)
0 Andreas RODIUS M60  Germany (GER) 1:32.15 (5)
HENRIKSON Lars RODIUS Andreas
200m 20.72 (20.72) 200m 20.46 (20.46)
600m 54.38 (33.65) 600m 53.83 (33.36)
1000m 1:32.13 (37.75) 1000m 1:32.15 (38.32)
33 |l Vladimir LETUNOV M55  Russia (RUS) 1:32.41 (7)
0 Aleksandr KHARCHENKO M55  Russia (RUS) 1:30.95 (2)
LETUNOV Vladimir KHARCHENKO Aleksandr
200m 21.72 (21.72) 200m 21.46 (21.46)
600m 55.77 (34.04) 600m 55.32 (33.86)
1000m 1:32.41 (36.64) 1000m 1:30.95 (35.63)

Print: 20-01-18 17:11:09

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020
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34 BERNUM Rene VAN M55  Germany (GER) 1:24.18 (1)
0 Boris LEIKIN M65  USA (USA) 1:32.90 (10)
VAN BERNUM Rene LEIKIN Boris

200m 19.77 (19.77) 200m 20.64 (20.64)

600m 50.79 (31.01) 600m 54.69 (34.05)

1000m 1:24.18 (33.39) 1000m 1:32.90 (38.21)

Start: 09:47 Chief Referee: Hans SPOHN (AUSTRIA)

Finish: 10:41 Starters: Bernhard MAYER (GERMANY)

Temp: 2°C - Humidity:

90 % - Ice: -5.5°C

Print: 20-01-18 17:11:10

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020 Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl
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L Speed Skating

Results in pairs

1000 m Ladies Group B

TR: 1:17.89 NOH Seon-Yeong KOR 07-02-24
Race |Lane|| Bib ”Competitor | |Category||Country || Result (ranking) |
| Purevmaa MAGSAR W60 Mongolia (MGL) 2:35.17 (23)
MAGSAR Purevmaa
200m 33.34(33.34)
600m 1:30.65 (57.30)
1000m 2:35.17 (64.52)
2 Rossella SARDI W60 Italy (ITA) 2:30.86 (22)
0 Hilles HAMERSLEY W55 Canada (CAN) 2:09.68 (17)
SARDI Rossella HAMERSLEY Hilles
200m 32.36(32.36) 200m 28.56 (28.56)
600m 1:30.45 (58.08) 600m 1:17.00 (48.43)
1000m 2:30.86 (60.41) 1000m 2:09.68 (52.68)
3 Sarantuya RAVDAN W55  Mongolia (MGL) 1:59.51 (14)
0 Julie HOULE W55 Canada (CAN) 2:12.44 (18)
RAVDAN Sarantuya HOULE Julie
200m 25.92 (25.92) 200m 27.14 (27.14)
600m 1:09.43 (43.50) 600m 1:15.98 (48.83)
1000m 1:59.51 (50.08) 1000m 2:12.44 (56.46)
4 Ann DOUGLAS W65 Canada (CAN) 2:39.73 (25)
0 Erdenetuya NYAMBUU W60 Mongolia (MGL) 2:24.74 (20)
DOUGLAS Ann NYAMBUU Erdenetuya
200m 32.37(32.37) 200m 30.69 (30.69)
600m 1:31.32 (58.95) 600m 1:23.90 (53.21)
1000m 2:39.73 (68.41) 1000m 2:24.74 (60.84)
B Sviatlana MAKURYNA W60  Belarus (BLR) 2:36.54 (24)
0 Iris LUDWIG-NEMETH W60 Germany (GER) 2:30.46 (21)
MAKURYNA Sviatlana LUDWIG-NEMETH Iris
200m 34.53 (34.53) 200m 31.91(31.91)
600m 1:34.68 (1:00.15) 600m 1:29.72 (57.80)
1000m 2:36.54 (61.86) 1000m 2:30.46 (60.74)
6 sandy RAMER W60 Canada (CAN) 2:00.83 (15)
0 Altantsetseg LUVSANLKHAGVA W65  Mongolia (MGL) 2:18.70 (19)
RAMER Sandy LUVSANLKHAGVA Altantsetseg
200m 25.00 (25.00) 200m 29.13 (29.13)
600m 1:10.57 (45.56) 600m 1:19.03 (49.89)
1000m 2:00.83 (50.26) 1000m 2:18.70 (59.67)

Print: 20-01-18 11:53:20

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best
INNSBRUCK 2020 Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl

et ey T PATaLES Pl Shomions o s

r N .
IB“I!':ls(:l( Jeefeld RN TrolerwTugeszeing SO Zigter 4 mossnouy VERTvAL (GGl SELWT



Natallia BARYSEVICH W60  Belarus (BLR) 1:58.52 (11)
Joke WITTENBERG W65  Netherlands (NED) 2:07.57 (16)
BARYSEVICH Natallia WITTENBERG Joke

200m 27.06 (27.06) 200m 27.89 (27.89)

600m 1:11.55 (44.49) 600m 1:15.41 (47.51)

1000m 1:58.52 (46.97) 1000m 2:07.57 (52.16)
[ 8 | Silvia TASSARA W65 Italy (ITA) 1:58.74 (12)
Anna-Lena GUDMUNDSSON W55  Sweden (SWE) 1:58.78 (13)

TASSARA Silvia GUDMUNDSSON Anna-Lena

200m 25.75 (25.75) 200m 25.68 (25.68)

600m 1:10.75 (45.00) 600m 1:09.06 (43.37)

1000m 1:58.74 (47.99) 1000m 1:58.78 (49.72)
[ 9 | NEELING-LANS Marianne DE W60 Netherlands (NED) 1:50.61 (5)
Guylaine LAROUCHE W60 Canada (CAN) 1:54.20 (10)

DE NEELING-LANS Marianne LAROUCHE Guylaine

200m 24.81(24.81) 200m 26.52 (26.52)

600m 1:05.71 (40.90) 600m 1:08.80 (42.27)

1000m 1:50.61 (44.90) 1000m 1:54.20 ( 45.40)
Barb JOHNSON W65  USA (USA) 1:51.80 (9)
Ute ZILLMANN W60 Germany (GER) 1:51.61 (8)

JOHNSON Barb ZILLMANN Ute

200m 23.40 (23.40) 200m 24.94 (24.94)

600m 1:03.91 (40.50) 600m 1:06.67 (41.73)

1000m 1:51.80 (47.89) 1000m 1:51.61 (44.94)
Maura SWINKELS W55  Netherlands (NED) 1:47.41 (2)
Anita SMIT-GROOT W55 Netherlands (NED) 1:51.46 (7)

SWINKELS Maura SMIT-GROOT Anita

200m 23.50 (23.50) 200m 23.82 (23.82)

600m 1:03.46 (39.96) 600m 1:02.60 (38.77)

1000m 1:47.41 (43.95) 1000m 1:51.46 (48.86)
Ciska STARK W55  Netherlands (NED) 1:47.68 (3)
JONG Marlies DE W55 Netherlands (NED) 1:50.62 (6)

STARK Ciska DE JONG Marlies

200m 23.44 (23.44) 200m 25.40 (25.40)

600m 1:03.95 (40.51) 600m 1:06.58 (41.18)

1000m 1:47.68 (43.73) 1000m 1:50.62 (44.04)
Tatiana EPANESHNIKOVA W60  Russia (RUS) 1:45.82 (1)
Gundi PAWASSERAT W55 Germany (GER) 1:47.91 (4)

EPANESHNIKOVA Tatiana

200m 22.53 (22.53)
600m 1:02.13 (39.60)
1000m 1:45.82 (43.69)

PAWASSERAT Gundi
200m 23.00 (23.00)
600m 1:02.85 (39.84)

1000m 1:47.91 (45.06)

Start: 11:31
Finish: 11:50

Temp: 1°C - Humidity: 90 % - Ice: -5.5°C

Chief Referee: Leen Van Den HEUVEL (GERMANY)
Starters: Florian JAGER (AUSTRIA)

Print: 20-01-18 11:53:22

DNS-did not start DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqualified, PB- personal best

INNSBRUCK 2020

Results and Timing by Domtel Sport Timing Poland www.domtel.pl

INNS’
BRUCI

" Y Y - Suwix - ~



